expenses were incurred may be declined, so it is important 
to notify Us immediately after an incident. Reporting to any 
other person will not fulfill this obligation.

2.	?We will ask You a few questions and advise You what 
documentation is needed. The requested documents must 
be submitted within three hundred sixty-five (365) days 
of the damage or theft of the Rental Vehicle or as soon as 
reasonably possible.

Documents You May Need to Provide
When You file a claim, We will provide the details, but generally 
You should be prepared to send:
•	 Copy of the accident report form

[...]

Travel and Emergency Assistance services. To access these 
services, call 1-800-349-2634 in the United States, or call 
collect internationally at 001-214-503-2951 to connect with 
the appropriate local emergency and assistance resources 
twenty-four (24) hours a day, three hundred sixty-five (365) 
days a year.

Travel and Emergency Assistance services provide 
assistance and referrals.

The Covered Traveler is responsible for the cost of any 
actual medical, legal, transportation, cash advance, or 

other services or goods provided.

What Are the Specific Travel and Emergency